
Page 1 ofPrint Date: 08-10-16 ~ 03:32 PM 1

Tuesday, 09 August 2016

Estimated Due USD  2,058.60

Signature

Pastries and Coffee - Event ID  2475118 - San Juan Ballroom
Pastries and Coffee
    Fresh Brewed Caffe Vita Coffee and Assorted Mighty Leaf 
Teas
Meeting - Event ID  2443100 - San Juan Ballroom
Microphone - Wireless Lavalier
Additional Room Rental(Overage fee)
Room Rental
HHK Projector
Tripod Screen - 8'
Mixer - 4 Channel Mono
Microphone - Wireless Handheld

100
5

1
2
1
1
1
1
1

USD
USD

USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD

 7.00
 60.00

 140.00
 75.00

 100.00
 50.00
 50.00
 50.00

 140.00

 700.00
 300.00

 140.00
 150.00
 100.00
 50.00
 50.00
 50.00

 140.00

Banquet Fee 20%

Service Charge Tax to be added at 9.5%

Beer, Beverage, Food, Liquor, Wine VAT to be added at 9.5%

Audio Visual, Internet Revenue, Labor, Miscellaneous, Other Rental Revenue, Room Rental VAT to be added at 9.5%

 200.00

 19.00

 95.00

 64.60

Total incl. Tax  2,058.60

Curr. TotalQty Unit Price

Banquet Ticket

Business Block Name: Women in Cable Telecommuncations - BB ID  2290720

Arrival: Tuesday, 09 August 2016

Departure: Tuesday, 09 August 2016

Private Dining at the Heathman Hotel thanks you for your patronage and look forward to serving you in the future!

 

Social 2016
Stephanie Kenison

US

The Heathman Hotel, Kirkland, Washington
220 Kirkland Avenue

Kirkland WA 98033
Tel: 425.284.5800 (T)
Fax: 425.284.5888 (F)

Estimated Total USD  1,680.00

 7.00
 60.00

 140.00
 75.00

 100.00
 50.00
 50.00
 50.00

 140.00

Orig.Unit Price Discount %


