

. . . .

Business Block Name: Women in Cable Telecommuncations - BB ID 2290720

Arrival: Tuesday, 09 August 2016

Departure: Tuesday, 09 August 2016

Banquet Ticket						
	Qty	Curr.	Orig.Unit Price	Discount %	Unit Price	Total
Tues	day, 09	August	2016			
Pastries and Coffee - Event ID 2475118 - San Juan Ballroom						
Pastries and Coffee	100	USD	7.00)	7.00	700.00
Fresh Brewed Caffe Vita Coffee and Assorted Mighty Leaf Teas	5	USD	60.00)	60.00	300.00
Meeting - Event ID 2443100 - San Juan Ballroom						
Microphone - Wireless Lavalier	1	USD	140.00)	140.00	140.00
Additional Room Rental(Overage fee)	2	USD	75.00)	75.00	150.00
Room Rental	1	USD	100.00)	100.00	100.00
HHK Projector	1	USD	50.00)	50.00	50.00
Tripod Screen - 8'	1	USD	50.00)	50.00	50.00
Mixer - 4 Channel Mono	1	USD	50.00)	50.00	50.00
Microphone - Wireless Handheld	1	USD	140.00)	140.00	140.00
Estimated Total		USD				1,680.00
Banquet Fee 20%						200.00
Service Charge Tax to be added at 9.5%						19.00
Beer, Beverage, Food, Liquor, Wine VAT to be added at 9.5%						95.00
Audio Visual, Internet Revenue, Labor, Miscellaneous, Other Rental Revenue, Room Rental VAT to be added at 9.5%						64.60
		-	Fotal incl. Tax			2,058.60
Estimated Due USD						2,058.60

Private Dining at the Heathman Hotel thanks you for your patronage and look forward to serving you in the future!

Signature